
Route : Fountain Gate via San Remo & Pakenham

Service operates from 05.10.2006 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Service Information
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Thompson Ave/Chapel St (Cowes)
Post Office/Marine Pde (San Remo)
Phillip Island Rd/Bass Hwy (Anderson)
Pier Rd/Bass Hwy (Grantville)
Bus Interchange/Rossiter Rd (Koo Wee Rup)
Fountain Gate Shopping Centre/Overland Dr (Narre
Warren)

H
Th
am
9:00
9:20
9:30
9:40

10:05
10:30

Service Information
Th = Operates on Thursday only H = Reservations are essential on this service.  Contact the operator on: (03) 59521042.



Route : Cowes via Pakenham & San Remo

Service operates from 05.10.2006 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Service Information
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Fountain Gate Shopping Centre/Overland Dr (Narre
Warren)
Bus Interchange/Rossiter Rd (Koo Wee Rup)
Bric A Brac Collectables/Bass Hwy (Grantville)
Phillip Island Rd/Bass Hwy (Anderson)
Post Office/Marine Pde (San Remo)
Thompson Ave/Chapel St (Cowes)

H
Th
pm
2:00

2:20
2:50
3:00
3:10
3:30

Service Information
Th = Operates on Thursday only H = Reservations are essential on this service.  Contact the operator on: (03) 59521042.

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback
visit ptv.vic.gov.au  or call 1800 800 007 

All times are subject to alteration without notice.
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