



Route : Fountain Gate via San Remo & Pakenham

Service operates from 05.10.2006 until further notice

	Monday to Friday													
Service Information	H													
Day Restrictions	Th													
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)	am													
Thompson Ave/Chapel St (Cowes)	9:00													
Post Office/Marine Pde (San Remo)	9:20													
Phillip Island Rd/Bass Hwy (Anderson)	9:30													
Pier Rd/Bass Hwy (Grantville)	9:40													
Bus Interchange/Rossiter Rd (Koo Wee Rup)	10:05													
Fountain Gate Shopping Centre/Overland Dr (Narre Warren)	10:30													
Service Information														

Th = Operates on Thursday only H = Reservations are essential on this service. Contact the operator on: (03) 59521042.





Route : Cowes via Pakenham & San Remo

Service operates from 05.10.2006 until further notice

Monday to Friday											
Service Information Day Restrictions Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) Fountain Gate Shopping Centre/Overland Dr (Narre Warren) Bus Interchange/Rossiter Rd (Koo Wee Rup) Bric A Brac Collectables/Bass Hwy (Grantville) Phillip Island Rd/Bass Hwy (Anderson) Post Office/Marine Pde (San Remo)	H pm 2:00 2:20 2:50 3:00 3:10										
Thompson Ave/Chapel St (Cowes) Service Information Th = Operates on Thursday only H = Reservations a	3:30	e. Contact the	operator on: (0	3) 59521042.							
Customer Information											
For more information or to give feedback visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007											
			All time	es are su	ubject to	o altera	ation w	/ithout r	notice.		